
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a Third Amendment to the License and Service Agreement with
New Beginnings Counseling Center to extend the Safe Parking Program on County Property, ORES 003506,
for another three (3) years from September 1, 2009 through August 31, 2012, increase the number of vehicles
from 10 to 15 at the County Administration building parking lot, and expand the program by allowing an
additional 5 vehicles to park at the Social Service Building south parking lot at the Calle Real Campus in Santa
Barbara, First and Second Districts. (4/5 Vote Required)

File #: 09-00990, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

